2016 Independent Conference JV Gymnastics Meet

Hosted by: Oswego High School Friday January 29,2016
Final Team Results
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Geneva 34.050 29.600 30.950 31.600 126.200
2 Batavia 33.375 25.900 32400 30.950 122.625
% St. Charles 32.600 26.850 27.450 30.650 117.550
4 Glenbard South 31.350 21.550 27950 29.650 110.500
< U-46 31.800 21.200 27.300 28.300 108.600
6 Glenbard East 31.550 21.100 27.550 26.100 106.300
7 Fenton 31.150 18.900 24950 28.000 103.000
8 Oswego Co-op 24100 25.700 30.600 22.350 102.750
9 Riverside-Brookfield 28.850 21.600 21650 26.250 98.350
10 Geneseo 22.950 11.350 26.300 24.000 84.600



2016 Independent Conference JV Gymnastics Meet
Hosted by: Oswego High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Sally Zuzuly
McKenzie McFall
Melissa Guio
Lauren Came
Kaitlyn Haston
Alyssa Dian
Stepahnie Mondragon
Madison Olson
Anna Stone
Savannah Guy
Anjali Patel
Alexys Johnson
Mica Castaldo
Carli Adams
Sophia Ramirez
Hailey Paisker
Kaitlyn Ackerley
Charity Bullis
Nicole Maciulewicz
Sarah Buzard
Lindsey Arnold
Katy Jordon
Faith Bullis
Mary Gotsch
Olga Orszulak
Sierra Azfar
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School
Geneva
Oswego Co-op
Geneva
St. Charles
Geneva
Batavia
Glenbard South
Oswego Co-op
Geneva
St. Charles
U-46
Geneseo
Glenbard East
St. Charles
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield
St. Charles
Fenton
Fenton
Geneseo
Oswego Co-op
Fenton
Fenton
Glenbard East
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield

Vault
8.500
8.350
8.550
8.100
8.750
8.250
8.350
8.050
7.800
8.850
7.800
8.150
7.900
7.800
7.850
8.050
8.000
7.550
8.000
7.950
7.700
8.100
7.500
7.600
6.550
6.400

Bars
7.500
7.750
7.800
7.650
7.250
7.000
5.800
6.550
7.050
6.400
7.200
5.600
6.200
5.700
5.900
5.900
5.300
4.800
4.700
5.750
4.900
4.800
4.600
2.800
4.900
3.500

Friday January 29,2016
Beam Floor Score  Average
8.050 8.100 32.150 8.0375
8.150 7.800 32.050 8.0125
8.000 7.600 31.950 7.9875
7.800 8.150 31.700 7.9250
7.350 8.000 31.350 7.8375
8,100 7.900 31.250 7.8125
8.500 8.300 31.050 7.7625
7.400 7.550 29.550 7.3875
7.550 6.800 29.200 7.3000
6.350 7.700 29.100 7.2750
6.600 7.200 28.900 7.2250
7.500 7.200 28.450 7.1125
7.000 7.200 28.300 7.0750
6.800 7.200 27.500 6.8750
5.500 7.550 26.800 6.7000
5.600 7.000 26.550 6.6375
6.100 7.000 26.400 6.6000
6.600 7.250 26.200 6.5500
6.550 6.800 26.050 6.5125
6.100 5.800 25.600 6.4000
5.800 7.000 25.500 6.3750
5.700 6.450 25.050 6.2625
6.100 6.300 24.500 6.1250
6.650 6.400 23.450 5.8625
5.800 5.700 22.950 5.7375
4,750 6.000 20.650 5.1625



2016 Independent Conference JV Gymnastics Meet

Hosted by: Oswego High School Friday January 29,2016
Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kaitlyn Haston 0 Geneva 0.00 8.750
2 Savannah Guy 0 St. Charles 0.00 8.650
3 Melissa Guio 0 Geneva 0.00 8.550
4 Sally Zuzuly 0 Geneva 0.00 8.500
b Jennifer Sykstus 0 Batavia 0.00 8.425
6 Bella Ethridge 0 Batavia 0.00 8.400
7 Stepahnie Mondragon 0 Glenbard South 0.00 8.350
7 McKenzie McFall 0 Oswego Co-op 0.00 8.350
9 Amelia Thorgensen 0 Batavia 0.00 8.300
10 Kayla Wigdahl 0 Geneva 0.00 8.250
10 Alyssa Dian 0 Batavia 0.00 8.250
12 Alexys Johnson 0 Geneseo 0.00 8.150
12 Emily Mattox 0 U-46 0.00 8.150
14 Samantha Naughton 0 Glenbard East 0.00 8.100
14 Katy Jordon 0 Fenton 0.00 8.100
14 Lauren Came 0 St. Charles 0.00 8.100
17 Kira Wetterman 0 U-46 0.00 8.050
17 Hailey Paisker 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 8.050
17 Madison Olson 0 Oswego Co-op 0.00 8.050
20 Nicole Maciulewicz 0 Fenton 0.00 8.000
20 Kaitlyn Ackerley 0 St. Charles 0.00 8.000
22 Sarah Buzard 0 Geneseo 0.00 7.950
23 Anjali Patel 0 U-46 0.00 7.900
23 Mica Castaldo 0 Glenbard East 0.00 7.900
25 Sophia Ramirez 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.850
25 Meredith Hernandez 0 Glenbard East 0.00 7.850
25 Madelyn Specht 0 St. Charles 0.00 7.850
28 Anna Stone 0 Geneva 0.00 7.800
28 Carli Adams 0 St. Charles 0.00 7.800
28 Madi Runge 0 Batavia 0.00 7.800
31 Skylar Moloney 0 Glenbard South 0.00 7.750
32 Irene Velgarde 0 U-46 0.00 7.700
32 Marissa Campos 0 Glenbard East 0.00 7.700
32 Lindsey Arnold 0 Oswego Co-op 0.00 7.700
35 Nicole Schmieder 0 Glenbard South 0.00 7.650
36 Sanya Deol 0 U-46 0.00 7.600
36 Aine McGovern 0 Glenbard South 0.00 7.600
36 Mary Gotsch 0 Glenbard East 0.00 7.600
39 Charity Buliis 0 Fenton 0.00 7.550
40 Mary Kate Cook 0 Glenbard South 0.00 7.500
40 Faith Bullis 0 Fenton 0.00 7.500
42 Lilly Henderson 0 Geneseo 0.00 6.850
43 Olga Orszulak 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 6.550
44 Sierra Azfar 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 6.400
45 Victoria Aristakessian 0 Fenton 0.00 5.300



2016 Independent Conference JV Gymnastics Meet

Hosted by: Oswego High School

Name
Melissa Guio
McKenzie McFall
Lauren Came
Sally Zuzuly
Kaitlyn Haston
Anjali Patel
Sam Jensen
Anna Stone
Alyssa Dian
Sophia Anastasia
Sam Hasiewicz
Samantha Naughton
Madison Olson
Amanda Dian
Sofia Panza
Savannah Guy
Bella Ethridge
Mica Castaldo
Madi Runge
Sophia Ramirez
Hailey Paisker
Stepahnie Mondragon
Sarah Buzard
Carli Adams
Amelia Thorgensen
Alexys Johnson
Jina You
Kaitlyn Ackerley
Melissa Oliveira-Liz
Olga Orszulak
Lindsey Arnold
Melissa Blaber
Charity Bullis
Katy Jordon
Meredith Hernandez
Nicole Maciulewicz
Faith Bullis
Irene Velgarde
Jasmine Vegara
Kira Wetterman
Aine McGovern
Molly Jessen
Joselyn Flores
Sierra Azfar
Veronica Aristakessian
Mary Gotsch

Uneven Parallel

DOOOCJOOCJDDOOOOOOOOOODOOQOOOOOOODOOOOOOODODOOOO;<

School
Geneva
Oswego Co-op
St. Charles
Geneva
Geneva
U-46
St. Charles
Geneva
Batavia
Geneva
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Oswego Co-op
Batavia
Oswego Co-op
St. Charles
Batavia
Glenbard East
Batavia
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard South
Geneseo
St. Charles
Batavia
Geneseo
U-46
St. Charles
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield
Oswego Co-op
Glenbard South
Fenton
Fenton
Glenbard East
Fenton
Fenton
U-46
U-46
U-46
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Riverside-Brookfield
Fenton
Glenbard East

Friday January 29,2016

Bars Order of Finish

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
7.800
7.750
7.650
7.500
7.250
7.200
7.100
7.050
7.000
6.800
6.750
6.600
6.550
6.550
6.500
6.400
6.250
6.200
6.100
5.900
5.900
5.900
5.750
5.700
5.700
5.600
5.300
5.300
4.900
4.900
4.900
4.800
4.800
4,800
4,700
4.700
4.600
4.400
4,300
4.200
4,100
4,000
3.600
3.500
3.100
2.800



Place
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20
20
22

24
25
25
27
28
24
30
30
32
33
34
34
34
34
38
39
40
40
42
43
43
45
46
47

49

2016 Independent Conference JV Gymnastics Meet
Hosted by: Oswego High School

Friday January 29,2016

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Stepahnie Mondragon
Laura Mainzinger
Jennifer Sykstus
McKenzie McFall
Alyssa Dian
Sally Zuzuly
Melissa Guio
Kira Wetterman
Lauren Came
Madi Runge
Sofia Panza
Anna Stone
Alexys Johnson
Lauren Brooks
Madison Olson
Kaitlyn Haston
Marissa Campos
Lilly Henderson
Mica Castaldo
Meredith Hernandez
Carli Adams
Olivia Monson
Bianca Lupa
Mary Gotsch
Anjali Patel
Charity Bullis
Nicole Maciulewicz
Madelyn Specht
Skylar Moloney
Aine McGovern
Savannah Guy
Kayla Wigdahl
Amelia Thorgensen
Sarah Buzard
Jina You
Faith Bullis
Kaitlyn Ackerley
Dina Aldabbagh
Lindsey Arnold
Olga Orszulak
Joselyn Flores
Sam Hasiewicz
Brooke Laingen
Katy Jordon
Hailey Paisker
Sophia Ramirez
Marisa Santore
Sierra Azfar
Jessica Mancione
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School
Glenbard South
Batavia
Batavia
Oswego Co-op
Batavia
Geneva
Geneva
U-46
St. Charles
Batavia
Oswego Co-op
Geneva
Geneseo
Oswego Co-op
Oswego Co-ap
Geneva
Glenbard East
Geneseo
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
St. Charles
U-48
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
U-46
Fenton
Fenton
St. Charles
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
St. Charles
Geneva
Batavia
Geneseo
U-46
Fenton
St. Charles
U-48
Oswego Co-op
Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Geneseo
Fenton
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield
Fenton
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.500
8.400
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.050
8.000
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.350
7.100
7.000
7.000
6.800
6.800
6.700
6.700
6.650
6.600
6.600
6.550
6.500
6.400
6.350
6.350
6.300
6.200
6.100
6.100
6.100
6.100
6.000
5.900
5.800
5.800
5.750
5.700
5,700
5.600
5.500
5.000
4.750
4.500



Place
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10
10
13
13
15
15
17
18
19
19
19
19
19
24
25
25
25
25
29
30
30
30
30
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
41
44
45
46
47
48

2016 Independent Conference JV Gymnastics Meet

Hosted by: Oswego High School

Friday January 29,2016

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name

Stepahnie Mondragon

Laura Mainzinger
Lauren Came
Sally Zuzuly
Kaitlyn Haston
Kayla Wigdahl
Alyssa Dian
McKenzie McFall
Savannah Guy
Melissa Guio
Madelyn Specht
Bella Ethridge
Sophia Ramirez
Madison Olson
Olivia Monson
Marisa Santore
Emily Belvedere
Charity Bullis
Alexys Johnson
Anijali Patel
Mica Castaldo
Carli Adams
Katherine Osborne
Melissa Blaber
Irene Velgarde
Hailey Paisker
Lindsey Arnold
Kaitlyn Ackerley
Nicole Schmieder
Marissa Campos
Nicole Maciulewicz
Anna Stone
Amanda Dian
Jina You
Katy Jordon
Mary Gotsch
Faith Bullis
Mary Kate Cook
Sierra Azfar
Sarah Buzard
Lilly Henderson
Olga Orszulak
Hannah O'Brien
Joselyn Flores
Sydney Pacheco
Brooke Laingen
Melissa Oliveira-Liz
Claire Johnson
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School
Glenbard South
Batavia
St. Charles
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Batavia
Oswego Co-op
St. Charles
Geneva
St. Charles
Batavia
Riverside-Brookfield
Oswego Co-op
U-46
Fenton
Glenbard South
Fenton
Geneseo
U-46
Glenbard East
St. Charles
Batavia
Glenbard South
U-46
Riverside-Brookfield
Oswego Co-op
St. Charles
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Fenton
Geneva
Batavia
U-46
Fenton
Glenbard East
Fenton
Glenbard South
Riverside-Brookfield
Geneseo
Geneseo
Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
U-46
Geneseo
Riverside-Brookfield
Geneseo

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.C0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.300
8.250
8.150
8.100
8.000
7.800
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.550
7.550
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.250
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.100
7.000
7.000
7.000
7.000
6.850
6.800
6.800
6.800
6.800
6.600
6.450
6.400
6.300
6.200
6.000
5.800
5.700
5.700
5.700
5.500
5.400
5.300
5,200
5100



2016 Independent Conference JV Gymnastics Final Standings

Team Season Points | Conference Meet | Total
Geneva 4 10 14
Batavia 3 9 12

St. Charles 2 8 10
U-46 4 6 10
Glenbard South 2 7 9
Glenbard East 2 5 7
Fenton 1 4 o)
Oswego 1 3 4
Riverside-Brookfield 0 2 2




